

Sant Ram(deceased) through his LRs & anr.
Vs. Gandhi Ram

RSA No. 571 of 2008

14.09.2023 Present: Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellants No. 1(a) to 1(c) and 2.

Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate for respondent No.1.

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

September 14, 2023
(gaurav)