

Sant Ram (deceased) through Lrs and Anr. vs. Gandhi Ram

RSA No. 571 of 2008

03.09.2024 Present: Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for
appellants No.1(a) and 2.

Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Senior Advocate with
Mr. Ajit Pal Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for
respondent No.1.

At the request of learned counsel for the
parties, list for final hearing before the appropriate Bench.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

03rd September, 2024
(Nikita)